Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Director Of Operations
Campus Project Mngr
Support Services Coordinator
Student Activities Coordinator
Senior Office Clerk

Assistant To The Dop

Office Clerk

Office Clerk

Saturday School Clerk

Assistant To The Director Of
Operations

Pt Behavior Support Clerk
Office Clerk

Administrative Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

James Jordan Middle
James Jordan Middle
James Jordan Middle
James Jordan Middle
James Jordan Middle
James Jordan Middle
James Jordan Middle
James Jordan Middle
James Jordan Middle
James Jordan Middle

James Jordan Middle

James Jordan Middle
James Jordan Middle

James Jordan Middle

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$123,495
$79,702
$55,052
$45,790
$43,857
$39,831
$25,624
$24,001
$23,722
$22,075
$16,520

$11,355
$11,300
$10,379

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,784
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$0

$0
$7,200
$7,200

$0
$0
$0



