Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		James Jordan Middle	Administration	\$123,495	\$27,784
Director Of Operations		James Jordan Middle	Administration	\$79,702	\$7,200
Campus Project Mngr		James Jordan Middle	Administration	\$55,052	\$7,200
Support Services Coordinator		James Jordan Middle	Administration	\$45,790	\$7,200
Student Activities Coordinator		James Jordan Middle	Administration	\$43,857	\$7,200
Senior Office Clerk		James Jordan Middle	Administration	\$39,831	\$7,200
Assistant To The Dop		James Jordan Middle	Administration	\$25,624	\$7,200
Office Clerk		James Jordan Middle	Administration	\$24,001	\$0
Office Clerk		James Jordan Middle	Administration	\$23,722	\$0
Saturday School Clerk		James Jordan Middle	Administration	\$22,075	\$7,200
Assistant To The Director Of Operations		James Jordan Middle	Administration	\$16,520	\$7,200
Pt Behavior Support Clerk		James Jordan Middle	Administration	\$11,355	\$0
Office Clerk		James Jordan Middle	Administration	\$11,300	\$0
Administrative Assistant		James Jordan Middle	Administration	\$10,379	\$0